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Criteria-1: Curricular Aspects

Key Indicator
1.4 Feedback Svstem

Feedback Analysis 2022-23

Effectiveness of Teaching Learning Process, administration, library, Sports
facilities, etc. was evaluated using feedback obtained from different stakeholders.
Online structured feedback is collected from Students through Google form, while
Teachers feedback is collected through college website. Employers and Alumni
feedback is collected through both online (using Google form) and offline mode. The
feedback is based on five point scale. After analyzing the feedback, necessary actions
are taken. It serves as an important source of information for development and
enhancement of the institution.

About Curriculum

The curriculum is organized, methodical, and aligned with specific goals. 94%
of students and every teacher agree on this, whereas 98% of employers believe that
coursework is beneficial for the workplace. Additionally, 86% of alumni highly rate
their current job and the courses they took in college. 89% of students, alumni, and
teachers are content with the sufficient teaching materials and aids provided for
teaching the curriculum. Over 94% of students are happy with the amount of
knowledge acquired throughout their course of study.

More than 92% students and all teachers are satisfied that the designed
curriculum helps to obtain employment and creates an interest to pursue post
graduation/Research. The teachers are advised to cater professional knowledgein

curriculum so that it will be helpful in job seeking process.
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About library
The library has an ample supply of recommended books and magazines, with
94% of students and all teachers in agreement. The Librarian is instructed to provide
the books according to the need. The performance of book cataloguing and issuing
procedure in the library has received a satisfaction rate of 92% from stakeholders.
Over 78 % of students and 95 % of teachers are content with the Furnishings,
Spaciousness, and cleanliness of Classrooms, Laboratories, and Library.

About Teachers

Teachers were perceived as sincere, punctual, and well-prepared when giving
lectures and leading practical sessions; 95% of students and alumni confirm this. Over
89% of students and 97% of alumni noted that teachers utilized modern teaching tools
like YouTube videos (NPTEL lectures, etc.), Google Classroom, Power Point
Presentations, etc. All teachers are encouraged to stay current with ICT technology.
Over 95% of students have consented to teachers evaluating them regularly through
different types of assessments. If there are gaps in the assessment, the Heads of
Departments (HODs) are notified. Over 95% of students and graduates agreed that the
teachers were friendly, helpful, and motivating towards the students, encouraging them
to take part in extracurricular activities. The majority of students concurred that
Curriculum serves not only to secure job prospects but also cultivates a desire to pursue
further studies or research.

About College Administration
Most students provided positive feedback on the performance of NCC, NSS,

Examinations, Career Guidance, Competitive Examination, and Placement Cells. 80 %
of students have access to well-equipped large labs and classrooms with good internet
connectivity. Over 90% of students are happy with the motivation of teachers in relation
to co-curricular and extra-curricular activities. Facilities like Internet access, clean and
adequate drinking water, sanitary washrooms, and a well-equipped gymnasium satisfy
more than 75% of students and 87% of alumni. Almost 81 % of students are happy with
the facilities offered for students with disabilities. Approximately 86 % of students are
content with the overall academic atmosphere and the college's performance.
» Question wise responses by the stakeholders

Sr. No. Stakeholders Page No. Details
1 Students 1-19 View
2 Teachers 20-36 View
3 Employers 37-44 View
4 Alumni 45-62 View
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Student Feedback Form (2022-23) Tq&IIIl
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716 responses
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Roll Number (&0 a8 3033-33)
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2022-23
2022-2023
4118
7729
7735
7718
7811
7833
7725
7814
7748
8055
7098
3529
7521
7705
7804
7507
7558
7759
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5057
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7075

51

6073

5076

9371388184

5010

4785

20066
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5027
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5252

4770
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582 more responses are hidden

Branch (RIT)

716 responses

Class (a¥)

716 responses

_——

@® BA.
@® B.Com
@ B.Sc.
@® BCA
® VA
® M.Sc.

@ Partl
@ Partll
@ Part il
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1) Admission procedure implemented by the college - (HSIIraEIIﬂLIIdJO ID Copy

Il SITUMRT Ta=T Wishar-)

716 responses

@ Excellent (SPY)

® Good (e
46.2% @ Fair (aﬁ)
@ Poor (A7)
4

2) Furnishings, Spaciousness and cleanliness of Classrooms, I_D Copy
Laboratories and Library- (37@Ieardl, TANTRITGs 1, FUTCrAT, FRrosTal,

URRAAT d T dT )

716 responses

@ Excellent (3@Y)
@ Good (TTEM)
© Fair (&)

a @ Poor (dE0)

3) Curriculum is well designed, systematic and reflecting predefined I_D Copy
outcomes. (3ATIHH ITH TSR [SHZH Hardr, UG Sfor gd-ufkeyfia
(predefined) GRUMH (outcomes) Ufdfsfad HRUMRT 3118, )

716 responses

@ Strongly Agree ( WW)
@ Agree (TgHd)
@ Disagree (3HgHd)

) @ Strongly Disagree (QUMIUl
4 )
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4) Teachers are sincere, punctual and well prepared while delivering I8 cCopy

lectures and conducting practicals. (ﬁ’[&'@ RS U g Uldedhd
AT HRoard THitd, aaaeik S gdaardia emea)

716 responses

@ Strongly Agree ( EUTQ'@IHBHH)
@ Agree (JgHd)
@ Disagree (3{HgHd)

@ Strongly Disagree (U;quﬁl
SHgHd )

5) Modern teaching aids such as You_tube Videos (NPTEL Lectures etc), | Copy
Google Classroom, Power Point Presentations, web-resources, etc. are

used by the Teachers. (g eJd fgTS 3, (TRASTT doerd 3.), UU|
FATIEH, UiaR Ulsc UIeRM, 99-RaRiy 3. IR sy Rieor qgratan
JYINT &/ dHrdra)

716 responses

@ Strongly Agree ( JUIT0! T8 )
@ Agree (TgHd)
@ Disagree (3¥gHd)

@ Strongly Disagree (U;quﬁ[
HYGH )

6) The prescribed books, periodicals( magazines and journals ) and I_D Copy
newspapers are easily available in library. (‘JWIH%‘%HW
FraaeTieres (@R SfoT Se) SfdT ada IS U8s Suasy 31Rd.)

716 responses

@ Strongly Agree ( WW)
@ Agree (TgHd)

@ Disagree (3UgHd)

@ Strongly Disagree (QUIUl

STHgHd )
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7) Teachers periodically assess students by conducting various modes of ID Copy
assessments (Home assignments, unit test etc.). (FR1&® d3lde! fafay
i+ (TEUTS, gic ¢Xe) ST He [daraid Teiid ddld.)

716 responses

@ Strongly Agree ( WW)
@ Agree (JgHd)
@ Disagree (3{HgHd)

@ Strongly Disagree (Jufaot
SHgHd )

8) Enough time was allotted for teaching and learning the Curriculum. I_D Copy

(31T H FRIHauarTd} SfiT RIeuarTst QRuT des foa 7ia.)

716 responses

@ Strongly Agree ( JUIT0! T8 )
@ Agree (TgHd)

@ Disagree (3HgHd)
8% @ Strongly Disagree (U;quﬁf
HYGHd )

33.8%

9) Teachers complete the curriculum on time and also motivate for co- I_D Copy
curricular and extra-curricular activities. (fR1&® desaR 3 h Y q:Uf
AT 0T YE-3AIH T 01 SR IUHHNTS!T U HRdld.)

716 responses

@ Strongly Agree ( WW)
@ Agree (TgHd)
@ Disagree (3HgHd)

) @ Strongly Disagree (QUMIUl
L | )
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10) Adequate knowledge was gained during your course of study. (U1 I8 Copy
SUTHTERRIT YR T UTd Te.)

716 responses

@ Strongly Agree ( JUIT0! T8 )
@ Agree (TgHd)
@ Disagree (3{HgHd)

@ Sstrongly Disagree (oot
SUgHd )

11) Curriculum helps to obtain employment opportunities (¥TdhH I_D Copy
HRIRT Gt IuTl HE U Had Hral.)

716 responses

@ Strongly Agree ( E[Ufcl'l?f%ﬂﬁ)
@ Agree (TgHd)
@ Disagree (3UgHd)

@ Strongly Disagree (QUIIUl
SHUGHd )

12) Curriculum creates an interest to pursue post graduation/Research I_D Copy

(31 TESHH BT UGogTR FRI&UT / ARNYAT 3fas FHAU HRuary Iuger 311g.)

716 responses

@ Strongly Agree ( WW)
@ Agree (TgHd)
@ Disagree (319gHd)

@ Strongly Disagree (gUIU!
SUGHd )
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13) Career Oriented Courses / Value added courses are taught. (ﬁ&?’-‘iﬂ ID Copy
TSt 9 et d snargehd Ridbdd Srdrd.)

716 responses

@ Strongly Agree ( oI JgHd )
@ Agree (YgHA)
@ Disagree (3{HgHd)

) @ Strongly Disagree (oot
A )

14) Guidance for competitive examination, career and placement is |_D Copy

satisfactory- (T¢T TR1efT, HRIR T ANH! favge AnfeRiHaTed TaTet
3M1gId.)

716 responses

@ Strongly Agree ( JUIT0! T8 )
@ Agree (TgHd)
@ Disagree (3HgHd)

@ Strongly Disagree (U;quﬁf
HYGHd )

15) Industrial visit, Study Tour, internships, workshop, training programs I_D Copy

etc. are organized.- (3NN He, 3T Tgd, STHIRIY, HTATCT, UTRI&
PHIIHH 3 ST Bl ST, )

716 responses

@ Strongly Agree ( QPfCI'E?[ HeHd )

@ Agree (¥&Hd)

@ Disagree (3HgHd)

@ Strongly Disagree (QUMIUl
Y il o)
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16) Teacher's attitude towards the students is friendly, helpful and I8 Copy

motivating. (faemeaffash Rremsih gt A=yl Sugea i IR 3ime)

716 responses

@ Strongly Agree ( JUIT0! T8 )
@ Agree (TgHd)
@ Disagree (3{HgHd)

@ Sstrongly Disagree (oot
SUgHd )

17) Amenities for differently abled students- (mﬁhww 3T I_D Copy
faemeatardt gfaem)

716 responses

@ Excellent (SPY)
@ Good (T

© Fair (&%)

@ Poor (A7)

18) Notification and guidelines regarding various schemes such as |_|:| Copy

scholarships, free-ships etc.- are displayed. (ﬁmﬁ i R gare! fafay
FrorifasEdt SifergemT Sfor Anfesie Y fresdrd.)

716 responses

@ Excellent (SPY)
® Good (e

© Fair (SR

@ Poor (A7)
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19) Examination process is transparent and examinations are smoothly ID Copy

organised. (T&MT UfohdT URGRI® SRYH URT&T YR&BIAUUI UR UrSedT STdrd.)

716 responses

@ Strongly Agree ( wm)
@ Agree (JgHd)
@ Disagree (3{HgHd)

@ Strongly Disagree (oot
SUgHd )

20) Facilities such as Internet, clean and sufficient drinking water, clean I_D Copy
toilets and washroom, well equipped gymkhana are satisfactory. RS [

TS AT XY oo urll, Taws <iarad Sifir arered, et foram a1

AT THIUTHRS 3.

716 responses

@ Strongly Agree ( JUIT0! T8 )

@ Agree (TgHd)

@ Disagree (3HgHd)

@ Strongly Disagree (U;quﬁf
3{BHd )

21) Overall Academic ambience and the performance of the college ( I_D Copy

THU Q&1 aTararoT AT AgTfaemerars B

716 responses
@ Excellent (SPY)
@ Good (TiTet)
© Fair ()
@ Poor (AEQ)
- |

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 LKbnAZSNijuZIAyIKkgn8wT5Iq-Dtb4RIi%gsijnsklviewanalytics 13/19

Document ified
Ichalkaraniji

Signatu Verified
SHAHAJA EHABUB
MANER /



7/11/24, 1:18 PM Student Feedback Form (2022-23) fagmaf-t sRraarar sifiymm wid (eifdres an 203333 )

Suggestion if any (3R PTa! LT 3T)

716 responses

No
Nothing

No

Nothing

no

Good

Good

No any suggestions
et

Nahi

No

Yes

No suggestions
Noo

No suggestion
Ok

No suggestions

Not at all
Kahi nahi
Signature Not Verified
on SHAHAJRF&;& EHABUB
MANER |
Document Cerjified /
Ichalkaraniji

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1LKbnA2SNKGjuZIAyl Kkgn8wT5Iq-Dtb4Rli%sijnsk/viewanalytics 14/19



7/11/24, 1:18 PM Student Feedback Form (2022-23) fagmaf-t sRraarar sifiymm wid (eifdres an 203333 )

Yes

No

Kay nahi

no suggestion
Nahi
EAHECEIRINE
Excellent

All good
Excellent
Everything is good
Agree

Kahi nahi

No suggestion
Nothing

None

Good

No any suggestion

PTel el

No thank

Swachh Pani Ki Soye filter yukt

pIeiel TS 318 Signature Not Verified
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Gymkhana

Yas

No more comment

Fans facility is not available in the class room .

Nothing. Our college is better than civillian college.

Fan facility

Nhi

Theory subject should include question like MCQ and some theory
Weekly test ,exam get strict teacher because many students do copy
Good internet connection & cold drink water & good canteen needed
Give secure and decide classroom for students

Good college

CUE NI
AT e et

There should be fans and good benches in the class room.

Dkasc college mam sir your tiching is exllent your all staff

Poration cover karyla hava

| request you to increase the facility of furniture like fans specially in the classroom

Very good

Regularly lecture needed.

Cultural department la mdat krtat pn aankhi thodi kravi.

Didn't arrange any festival, event's Signature Not Verified
SHAHAJAFAN MEHABUB
MANER /
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Office work be respectelly and make and give good service
No suggestions all facilities are good

About drinking water

Incompletion of syllabus

Nothing 4

Company visit allow to colleage

Some teachers doesn't teach actually
They just give their important questions regarding to their own subject and declared the
syllabus is completed

Pass tevd kra
A
Hias A&l fuare urvft Iudsy Hed <ot

Boys'washroom &8 W& GUITH! IR T A0 Taws UTodTl i 3Tat

No one

Ground

Right

Kahi nahit

Lecture Time-Table JHTO! Regular B0l 3TIT® 3T

A fan should be there in the classrooms it's very difficult to seat during exams for 2 hours in
summer season it's my request to college

Everything is perfect .

Shradha chandrankant latkar

oo dl HIT Signature Not Verified
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forvarer aTult 9 W areRe Siefies Ye 9 3nary g8 3dTie Jagy s AT,

Unit test TSt 3TUUT TY T &ATSIAS / TRERTA 31Ul HIvrdTg! fehTuft S+ "3irs el ' 8

JUHH A0 TG 3.

TS Jidia g faemaf 4 FaeHIaR g 3@l St e argd , Aom= géid

?gmw 81 IUHY AT Ydedr™ I <=1 YT gRashid! gIvaTUNgH HIUldis! MY TSt
T d ATal.

Unit test @ marks IUhH ALd H‘s’lﬂ"'ﬁ &mﬁwﬁwwﬁ Frad.

No

Good college A

EISEICIECIGECI CENRE G|

Male students Washroom are very bad

Lot of thinks to sugges

ARIAETad 3cdd YRR 3REH, Id Wearss aif o9 oie.

faenedf e A3t rest room HIS ATGId URA toilet o T qaTYd ATG! ..
Canteen o1 gfaT IUeisy HRId!

DIl URIR WD S RIS 3HTg. T Aed 31 afaad of faeneff ersqury favar T
ARG A dR IR HEH HRATG! GTa.dud R aR 3H=T S A1 uron, Fiharedn
GRERSEERIUHERICRINAIIC

Add some Extra curriculum activity

189 more responses are hidden

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2022-23

A) Feedback from Teachers about Curriculum Design and

Implementation

Responses Q1 | Q.2 Q.3 Q.4 Q.5 Q6 | Q7 Q.8 Q9 | Q.10
Strongly 42 45 44 43 43 42 47 50 a4 49
Agree
Agree 44 41 42 41 37 41 37 32 38 35
Undecided 0 0 0 2 5 3 0 3 3 1

. 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 1
Disagree
Strongly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Disagree

( Label: Table showing details of number to each responses per questions)
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DETAILS OF THE QUESTIONWISE RESPONSES ]

Q.1 Curriculum is well structured and systematic

0% 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

1 Undecided

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Q.2 Outcomes of Curriculum are well defined

0% 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
H Agree

# Undecided

M Disagree

W Strongly Disagree

Q. 3 Curriculum contents give emphasis to thinking

0% 0% o9

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Undecided

M Disagree

H Strongly Disagree
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Q.4 Enough time was allotted for teaching the Curriculum

2% 0% 0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

# Undecided

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Q.5 There are enough teaching materials and teaching aids to teach
Curriculum

1% 0%

W Strongly Agree
H Agree

M Undecided

M Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Q.6 There is enough time for student to grasp the Curriculum

0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Undecided

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Q. 7 Designed Curriculum creates an interest to follow post

graduation/Research activities in students

0% 2% 0%

W Strongly Agree
W Agree

= Undecided

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Q. 8 Curriculum helps to obtain opportunities in employment, business

for students

4% 1% 0%

M Strongly Agree
B Agree

1 Undecided

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Q. 9 Career Oriented Courses/Value added courses are taught in

addition to conventional curriculum

4% 1% 0%

W Strongly Agree
H Agree

= Undecided

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Q. 10 The curriculum of Career Oriented Courses/Value added courses
are well structured and systematic and helpful for students

1%1% 0%

B Strongly Agree

B Agree
Undecided

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Report: As per the above responses, 39 % teachers are strongly agree, while 58 %
teachers are agree that curriculum is well structured, systematic along with well defined
Outcomes. To the statement “ Curriculum contents emphasis to thinking”, 29% are
strongly agree and 68 % are agree. About 90% of teachers are agree and strongly agree
that enough time along with enough teaching materials and teaching aids was available
for teaching the Curriculum. About 85% of teachers are agree, strongly agree that
Designed Curriculum creates an interest to follow post graduation/Research activities in
students. Almost all teachers are agree that curriculum creates opportunities in
employment, business for students. Also all are agree that Career Oriented Courses/Value
added courses conducted in addition to conventional curriculum are well structured |,
systematic and helpful for students.
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B) Feedback from Teachers about Library

Response Q.11 Q.12 Q.13 Q.14 Q.15 Q.16
Strongly 37 36 44 46 46 32
Agree
A 47 48 4 39 35 54

gree

Di 1 0 0 0 2 0

isagree

Strongly 0 0 0 0 1 0
Disagree

( Label: Table showing details of number to each responses per questions)

-

.

~

Report: As per the following question wise teachers responses, 37% teachers are strongly
agree, while 47 % teachers are agree with availability of sufficient number of books in
library. About 90% of teachers are satisfied with Cataloguing of books, access to
educational resources and well numbers of Periodicals, Books, Magazines, and Journals.
Almost all teachers are agree that availability of Good furnished spacious Reading room
and procedure of Books issue. J

MANER
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Q.11 The prescribed books are available in the library in sufficient numbers

1% 1% 0%

H Strongly Agree
H Agree

# Undecided

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Q.12 Cataloguing of books in the library is satisfactory

2% 0% 0%

H Strongly Agree
W Agree

# Undecided

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Q.13 Library has online educational resources and are made accessible to us

2% 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

M Undecided

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree
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Q.14 Periodicals, Books, Magazines, and Journals are well in numbers

1% 0% 0%

B Strongly Agree
W Agree

# Undecided

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Q.15 Good furnished spacious Reading room is available in the library

2% 2% 1%

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

= Undecided

B Disagree

m Strongly Disagree

Q.16 The Issuing procedure of Books in the Library is satisfactory

0% 0% (o

B Strongly Agree
B Agree

1 Undecided

B Disagree

M Strongly Disagree
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C) Feedback from Teachers about College Administration

Response | Q.17 | Q18| Q.20 |Q. 21| Q.22 | .23 | Q.24 | .25 | Q.26 | Q.27 | Q.28 | Q.29

Excellent | 36 | 33 | 40 | 290 | 29 | 34 | 32 | 31 | 27 | 26 | a0 | 28

Good 37 | 43 | 40 | 47 | 49 | 44 | 47 | a9 | as | 38 | 42 | as

Poor 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 2 7 5 7 4

Very Poor 0 3 0 1 2 0 1 1 5 5 1 0
Response | Q.30 | 9.31 | 9.32 | 0.33 | .34 | 9.35 | .36 | Q.37 | Q.38 | Q.39 | Q.40
Excellent | 32 36 36 35 50 40 28 46 | 49 | 51 41
Good 50 48 41 45 35 39 52 37 | 37 | 35 45
Poor 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 0 1 0 0
very 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
Poor
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Que.17 Admission procedure to be implemented by the college

0% 0%

M Excellent
B Good

W Fair

W Poor

m Very Poor

Que.18 Cooperativeness and helpfulness of office staff

0%

M Excellent
M Good

m Fair

B Poor

m Very Poor

Que.20 Notification and guidelines regarding various schemes

1% 0%

M Excellent
B Good

m Fair

M Poor

m Very Poor
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Que.21 Financial support from College to attend research workshops/
conferences

2% 1%

M Excellent
H Good

W Fair

W Poor

m Very Poor

Que.22 Record Maintenance of service book/ P.F.slip/salary slip etc

2% 2%

M Excellent
B Good

m Fair

B Poor

m Very Poor

Que. 23. ICT facility( LCD, internet, google classroom) in the college

1% 0%

M Excellent
B Good

m Fair

M Poor

m Very Poor
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Que. 24 Furnishings and Spaciousness of Classrooms/Laboratorie.

0% 1%

M Excellent
H Good

= Fair

B Poor

m Very Poor

Que. 25 Cleanliness in the classrooms, Laboratories

2% 1%

B Excellent
B Good

u Fair

B Poor

m Very Poor

Que. 26 Cleaness in the Toilets/ Washrooms

2%

M Excellent
B Good

W Fair

M Poor

m Very Poor
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Que. 27 Clean and safe Drinking water facility

M Excellent
H Good
 Fair

W Poor

m Very Poor

Que. 28 Staff room facility
3% 2% 1%

M Excellent
B Good

m Fair

B Poor

m Very Poor

Que. 29 Ground facility for outdoor games

0%

M Excellent
B Good

o Fair

B Poor

M Very Poor
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Que. 30 Sufficient Sport material in Gymkhana

1% 0%

M Excellent
H Good

W Fair

W Poor

m Very Poor

Que. 31 Financial support given to needy students(Student Aid Fund)

0% 0%

M Excellent
H Good

m Fair

W Poor

m Very Poor

Que. 32 Financial support for co-curricular and extracurricular activities

1% 1%

M Excellent
M Good

W Fair

M Poor

B Very Poor
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Que. 33 Amenities for physically challenged students

2% 0%

M Excellent
H Good

W Fair

W Poor

m Very Poor

Que. 34 Support for Music/Drama/ Literary/Fine arts activities

1% 19 0%

B Excellent
B Good

u Fair

B Poor

m Very Poor

Que. 35 Guidance for Competitive Examination /Career Guidance facility

1% 1%

M Excellent
B Good

™ Fair

B Poor

M Very Poor
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Que 36. Work of Placement Cell

2% 1%

M Excellent
H Good

W Fair

M Poor

m Very Poor

Que. 37 Work of Examination Department

3% 1% 0%

M Excellent
H Good

W Fair

M Poor

m Very Poor

Que. 38 NCC department work

0% 1% 0%

H Excellent
B Good

m Fair

H Poor

m Very Poor
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Que. 39 NSS department work

0% 1% 0%

M Excellent
B Good

m Fair

W Poor

m Very Poor

Que. 40 MoU and External linkages(Industrial visit, internships, training programs
etc)

1% 0% 0%

B Excellent
M Good

™ Fair

B Poor

B Very Poor

Report: More than 90% teachers agree that college has excellent/ good contribution related to
support for Music/Drama/ Literary/Fine arts activities, Career Guidance facility, work of NCC
and NSS department. Between 80-90% of teachers agree that college has excellent or good
contribution in Admission process, cooperativeness of office staff, Notification and guidelines
regarding various schemes, Maintenance of record, signing MoU, Work of examination
department, Financial support for co-curricular and extracurricular activities, work of placement
cell, Staff room facility, Ground facility for outdoor game, Sufficient sports material, financial
support for co-curricular and extracurricular activities and Amenities for physically challenged
students. Between 70-80% of teachers agrees that college has excellent/ good work in case of
. . . . Signature Not Verified
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7/111/24, 1:16 PM Employers Feedback Form (2022-23)

Employers Feedback Form (2022-23)

47 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Institute / Employer 10 copy

47 responses

2 (4.'3%)

12, IG ) (1>>|(1> wa '>|\1>'|(1> (1> |(1 '>|\1>'(2>| A |\1> lw |(1"|u H{E (1'>|(1> (3 (1'>|\1>'|(1> \1> (1'>|\1>'|(1> (2 >\1> w (zm . (1> (1> (1 '>(1>\1> |(2’|n
1

0
A.C.S College... Dabar Jayshree Med... Press Pudhari... Sharad Institu... Someshwar D...

Caster Project... Dnyanganga... Ocean Comp... Sahakarbhus... Shreyas Clas...

Contact details of the Institute/ Employer ID Copy

14 responses

1(71%) 1 (7.1%) 1(71A%) 1 (7.1%) 1 (7.1%) 1 (7.1%) 1(7.1%) 1 (7.1%)

0
Emcure Phar... 2423186 2227717107 02652280550 9325005425 98810...

022-27456343 963767843 2312671901 9226924002 9657455636
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7/111/24, 1:16 PM Employers Feedback Form (2022-23)

Name of the Employee

47 responses

Rushikesh Eknath Raut

Sudha Shrikant Nalawade

Chetan R. Chivate

Sonali Balaso Langare

Avadhut Sukumar Chavan

Dr. Kapil P. Patil

Dawood Babasaheb Patel

Dr. R.R. Kumbhar

Dr. R. R. Kumbhar

Imran Mulla

Sandesh Dilip Shinde

Amruta Ashok Salunkhe

Rehan Sayyad

Sanofar Nayakwdi

Vidya Sachin Neje

Omkar Sudhakar Ganjave

Abhishek A. Koparde

Poonam Prakash Sutar

Shrutika Shivaji Katkar

Pournima Algonda Patil
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7/111/24, 1:16 PM Employers Feedback Form (2022-23)

Jasmin Sutar

Rubina N Pathan

Dr. Abhishek More

Dipak Mahavir Patil

Ravi Randar

Bhairav Mohanti

Adinath Yashawant Lohar

Ashwini Motiram Gaykwad

Manish Soni

Vishal Ramchandra Patil

Bastwade Arti Anil

Rutuja Sudhakar Korade

Pratiksha Vijay Shinde

Patil Rutuja Raju

Mane Swati Vijay

Suraj Davane

Sandeep Suresh Shivgan

Onkar Vasant Khade

Rahul Vijay Shinde

Pratap Anil Londhe

Onkar Bhagavat Davari

Rakesh Prakash Shinge
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7/111/24, 1:16 PM Employers Feedback Form (2022-23)

Sachin Baban Chavan
Dr. Purva P. Nikam
Rutika Rajendra Shinde

Position of the Employee 10 copy

46 responses

10.0
10 (2117%)

7.5

5.0

2 (4.392)(4.3%) 2 (2U4:3%) 2 (22143%) 2 (4.3%)
1 (AAAL42: 2<yi I(A'(A'(A (C1A4212(2. 2°/ﬁ l(d'(a 2fyi 4y (A192.2°0) (LA LA LAL12(2:2°

Ooiiii pennnnnilannllunlnnnnns

Account Manager Assistant Teacher HOD Departme... Nursing Sales Manager
Apprentice (Qu... Computer Assis... Managing Director Product Specialist Supervisor

Degree obtained from college

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

General communication skills I_D Copy

47 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@® Aggree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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7/111/24, 1:16 PM Employers Feedback Form (2022-23)

Curriculum covered during the course work is helpful for workplace ID Copy
knowledge

47 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Aggree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Skill acquired during practical course work is useful to handle workplace I_D Copy
equipment

47 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Aggree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Able to contribute to the goal of the organization I_D Copy

47 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Aggree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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7/11/24, 1:16 PM

Involves in social activities

47 responses

Able to take up new challenges

47 responses

Innovative thinking

47 responses

Employers Feedback Form (2022-23)

10 copy

@ Strongly Agree
@® Aggree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

10 copy

@ Strongly Agree
@ Aggree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

IO copy

@ Strongly Agree
@ Aggree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree
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7/111/24, 1:16 PM Employers Feedback Form (2022-23)

Ready to work beyond schedule if required I8 Copy

47 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@® Aggree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

10 copy

On a scale of 1 to 10 how do you rate your overall satisfaction with
students and the curriculum?

47 responses
20

15

10
6 (12.8%)

5 3 (6.4%)
0(?%) 0(cl>%) 0(?%) 0(cl)%) 0(cl>%) O((I)%)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Suggestion if any about the curriculum ( 3¥ITIHATIE A gl AT AU )

47 responses

No

Satisfied

No.

No any.
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Alumni Feedback Form 2022-23

95 responses

Publish analytics
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4/3/24, 2:22 PM Alumni Feedback Form 2022-23

Name

93 responses

Archana vasant taral

Pujari amit bahurao

V.K.Bhosale

Poonam Shivaji Mangsule

Dr. Madhumati yashwant shinde

Tanaji Raju Kambale

Keshar mahesh dharanutte

P.A.Shinde.

Urmila v chougule

Sangita p patil

P.M.kamble.

Prajwal Babaso Koli

G.R.kamat.

Susmita Suresh Vadar

R.E.Raut.

Bhagyashri pravin chikorde

Prashant mohan dingne

Dr. Amrapli .v.Katte

Prof. Dr. S.G. Jadhav.

Mr. Manojkumar dattatray Jakhale
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4/3/24, 2:22 PM Alumni Feedback Form 2022-23

Pandurang Eknath Toshi

R T.Godake

D.D.Gaikwad

Vaibhav Balu khamkar

Mukesh Kumar Kamble

Dr. Atish N. Patil

Vidya D. Bhendavade

N.J. Ladha.

Bargale shraddha pratap

M S Bhosale

Dipak nemgonda patil

S.S.Rajmane.

B.f .Nadaf.

Kirti Gopinath Managave

Ujawala Gajanan Vadar

A. M. Shinde

Bhakti Pradeep Dudhane

S.S. Swami.

Nikhil rajendra kharosh

V.M.Ghatekar

V.M.Shedbale

Dr. D H. Ghodake.
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T.A.Kudalkar

Sandesh Rajendra Chougule

Shirdhone R.B.

Dhananjay vilas patil

Arati suresh khot

P.A.Langote

Anjana Gajanan Buchade

Priti Vilas Patil

S .B.Aarkate

Ombkar Sunil Mane

A.K.Mali

V . T.Kamble

Alaknanda Chandrakant Bartakke

Vishal vijay shinde

Shweta Ashok More

Vinayak Dhondiram Arekar

G.S.Koli

S.V.Pujari

Shri.kumbhar A.J.

Saloni rahul balwan

V.V.Moli

R.A.Kadam
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4/3/24, 2:22 PM Alumni Feedback Form 2022-23

M.S.Shewale

Vishalkumar Vitthal Pachhapure

Ombkar Balu Patil

Mr. G. Y. Kabnurkar.

Pournima Ganapati Rupanaoar

M D.Bhise

Patil sonali rajendra

Shubhangi Madhukar Gurav

Suraj Vijay Chougule

Nitin Agarwal

Omkar Uttam Mali

S.R. Kulkarni.

C.A.Raut.

Tushar Rajendra Sathe

Sushmita Chandrakant Latawadekar-Yadav

Pushpa Basagonda Kamanuri

Karan Rajendra Bavadekar

Minakshi Basavraj Injineer

Shinde surekha appaso

K.S.Jadhav

Priti Dilip Mane

Gunashri Raosaheb Bhendawade
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R.S.Kamble

S.A. kamble

A.S.Patil

Address 10 copy

25 responses

2 (8%)
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A/P Takawa... A/p Tal - Hat... Dasara Cho... Ganesh Nag... Korochi Shinde ch...
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4/3/24, 2:22 PM

Contact Number

25 responses

7249243293

7219770851

9623073724

8856976330

8999721919

7057758066

7972341166

9854511711

9373331911

7709122898

805356292

730148599

9762765763

9371217673

7709744631

9022734235

7620061708

7975525987

8390235499

9359372844

7058294146

Alumni Feedback Form 2022-23
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9324341789
9970992261
8623054034

9226815679

Signature Not Verified
SHAHAJRHC;;d EHABUB
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4/3/24, 2:22 PM

Email ID

20 responses

tanajikamble@gmail.com

urmilavchougule@gmail.com

prajwalkoli5426@gmail.com

vadarsusmita25@gmail.com

amrpali087@gmail.com

pandurangjoshi1998@gmailcom

mukeshOnature@gmail.com

atishpatil2008@gmail.com

sandeshchougile11@gmail.com

aratikhot2307@gmail.com

bartakkepooja0@gmail.com

pachhapurevishal@gmail.com

pournimalLokhande@gmail.com

chougulesuraj87@gmail.com

omkarmali1214@gmail.com

tsathe696@gmail.com

Sushmita3115@gmail.com

karanbavadekar7570@gmail.com

injinreminakshi@gmail.com

MahendraVhaval@gmail.com

Alumni Feedback Form 2022-23
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IO copy
Degree obtained from college
95 responses
@®BA
@® B.Com
@ B.Sc.
@®BCA
® VA
® M.Sc.
Year of completion of Course I_D Copy
94 responses
15
12 (12.8%)
10 8 (8.5%)
7 (7.4%)
6 (6.4%)
5 (5.3%)
5 4 (4.3%) 4 (4.2/4.3%) 4J(4.3%)
3 (3.2%) 3 (3.2%)
2 (2.1%) 2 (2.1%24(2.1%) | 2 (2.1%) | B2 (2.1%)

1 (1. (@A UPR P (PER( Y (LA (P (1. 1%

=

A1 (1% (1. (1.

0
1977 2003-04 2010-2011 2015-2016 2020
1995-96 2008 2013-15 2018-19 2022

Signature Not Verified
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Present Occupation/Designation

88 responses

Assistant professor

B.A

Business

Teacher

Student (mpsc)

Teacher

M.A

State Tay Inspector GST department
Mumbai Police

Sanitary Inspector

2003-2004

M.A. in History

Business development manager (State Bank of India)
M.A in History

Reporter, Daily sakal

Assistant teacher

Dp. Manager state bank of India

Jr. lectureat DKASC clg ichalkaraniji.
Upasarpanch Tilvani

Business officer at pharmaceutical pvt.Itd

Signature Not Verified
Business Consultant SHAHAJ/KF@?« EHABUB

MANER
Document Cerjified /
Ichalkaraniji
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Assistant Professor

Practising chortred Accountant
Mantralaya Sahayak

Business owner

Fashion Designing

Ichalkaranji manager police librarian.
Ph.D scholar

Assistant Supervisor

Fashion Designer

Business is very important

Private job

Manager Prathamesh Cotton mill pvt.Ltd.
Retired

Artist

Fertilizer Company Operator

Jr. Lecturer

Business

Nurse

At pune airport

Assistant Manager

Master of Arts in Hindi

Business owner

Signature Not Verified
SHAHAJ/KF@QEHABUB

Teaching MANER

Document Cerjified /
Ichalkaraniji
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Branch Manage in Shriram Finance LTD

Maharashtra Police

Police

B com

Taxtile

Panchganga sugar factory

Assit. Prof

House wife

Eye care centre

Accountant

R.O

Market analysis at tracing campus a knowledged patner with NSE academy ,mentor,inequities .
community mutual funds.

Pharmacist Assistant

Retired Associate professor

SBI life insurance

Workshop

Master of Arts

Net set study

HOD Biology,Prerna Academy

MPSC student

Banking exam

[.T.Sr.QS. Signature Not Verified
SHAHAJAFAN MEHABUB
MANER Cfd P

Irrigation Department gov of Maharashtra store keeper ko oy e
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Pharmaceutical Industry

1. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college in I_D Copy
relation to your current job/ occupations?

95 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

2. Use of modern teaching aids such as You Tube Videos/ Google |_|:| Copy
Classroom, Power point presentation, web resources etc by the faculty.

95 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

3. Curriculum contents give emphasis on thinking. |_|:| Copy

95 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Document ified
Ichalkaraniji

Signatu Verified
SHAHAJA EHABUB
MANER /
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4. Adequate knowledge was gained during year course of study. ID Copy

95 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

5. Infrastructure and Laboratory facilities. I_D Copy

95 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
© Good

@ Average
@ Poor

6.Library facilities provided. |0 copy

95 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Document ified
Ichalkaraniji

Signatu Verified
SHAHAJA EHABUB
MANER /
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7.Cooperativeness and helpfulness of the office staff. |_|:| Copy

95 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

8.Nondiscrimination and transparency in an admission process I_D Copy

95 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
© Good

@ Average
@ Poor

9.How do you rate recent development of the college after you complete I_D Copy
your program.

95 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Document ified
Ichalkaraniji

Signatu Verified
SHAHAJA EHABUB
MANER /
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10 . Any other suggestions/ comments you want to make in order to I_D Copy
improve educational and other qualities of the coIIege.(ﬁ@l\_ﬂ% NEILED

30T SR 701 YYRUITHTS! LRI SR DIUTTe! a1/ [ewud Bl

3Te.)

95 responses

60
| |
57 (60%)
40
20

10 (10.5%)

|

o (o rny o 4 (4.2%) — —

1ANAZ AN AN ANAN AN AN AT A% (1.15%) GJAMAM AN A AN ANTA AN AT AN AN
|

0
Add more extra cur... DKASC ®idedl... No any suggestion... Start M.A. in Histor... Use of co...

Already Excellent... Job seminars shou... Our clg is good. Take year wise.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms
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